1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Dept. Technical reference Created by Approved by
Document type Document status
Title DWG No.
Rev. Date of issue Sheet
3/5/2021AOptical Table
Support Drawing
3/5/20213/5/2021
1/1
Honeycomb Core
TBL150X240-A-12-M1500mm X 2400mm X 305mm
JMJPBm=126kg
15
00
m
m
2400mm
25
m
m
 B
or
de
r
25mm Hole SpacingM6 Tapped Holes
on 25mm Centers
31
4m
m
Features
· Aluminum Honeycomb Core with 12 in cell size for much greater adhesion.
· Internal welded sides to provide long term stability.
· Rounded outer corners for safety.
· All aluminum construction.
· M6 tapped holes on 25mm centers.
· 25mm border for maximum working space.
· Four M6 mounting hole patterns on the bottom.
· Black laser safe coating to reduce reflections.
Specifications
· Skins thickness: 5mm ( 3
16 in)
· Core thickness: 305mm (12 in)
· Max temperature range: -29°C to 93°C (-20°F to -200°F)
For information only, not for manufacturing. Subject to change without notice.
© 2021 Base Lab Tools Inc, All Rights Reserved.
Ø20
3m
m M6 Tapped Mounting Holes
Set of 3 per Mount Location
1150mm
15
0m
m
Base Lab Tools
140 N 2nd St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: 570-371-5710